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De Mortem et Diabolum |
Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 15.12.2023, 12:41 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Freitag
von
23:00
21:30
20:10
19:10
18:10

17:20

Samstag
von

23:00
21:40
20:20
19:00
18:00

17:00

bis

00:00

22:30

21:00

19:50

18:50

17:50

bis

00:00

22:40

21:20

19:50

18:40

17:40

Bands

Mgta (PL)
Hetroertzen (SE)
Drowned (DE)
Essenz (DE)
Kalmen (DE)

MDCLXVI (DE)

Bands

The Ruins Of Beverast (DE)
Necros Christos (DE)

The Committee (BE)

Blaze of Perdition (PL)
Narvik (DE)

Serpents Lair (DK)
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